
 
 
 
November 22, 2024 
 
ADDENDUM I 
 
RFP Title:  Demolition of P-7, P-8, and Elpha Lee West Annex Building 
 
To participants who are interested in the RFP#24-1016  
 
Addendum I: Change of response due date: 

 
 
The deadline to submit a proposal will be extended from December 5, 2024, to December 
17, 2024 

 
Architect addendum I:  
 
Link: LC Dorm & Annex Demo_ADDENDUM 1.pdf 
 
 
 
Thank You,  
 
 
Miguel A. Rangel 
Interim Director of Purchasing 
 

https://netorgft1885127-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/memo_cavazosarch_com/EW_PX2rcgAZAi3SkUYetDUgBxoVbxmEaJxpW1-3gzv0Fyg

